
EuroCup 2017 - Final Results

Annotation: 
n. a. = not attended

- = Events still outstanding

Places of event: Anholt (GER) (10.06.2017) - Alphen (NL) (12.08.2017)

Modified 3,5kg
Anholt		  Alphen		  total

	 20		  20		  40

	 17		  14	 	 31

	 14		  17	 	 31

	 15		  15	 	 30

	 12		  12	 	 24

	 13		  10	 	 23

	 11		  11		  22

	 n. a.		  13		  13

Dingo Sönke Koberg

Incredible Bullwhip Rene Freimann

Bleu Diamond Paul Zoerink

Mad Monkey Christoph Krapp

Rocket Science Maik Bonnes

Jumpin Jack Flash Tim Steinhagen

Orange Hunter Junior S. Daumann

Black Shadow Henk Korenromp

Modified 4,5kg
Anholt		  Alphen		  total

	 20		  17,33		  37,33

	 17		  17,33		  34,33

	 15		  14		  29

	 11		  17,33		  28,33

	 14		  13		  27

	 13		  12		  25

	 10		  11		  21

	 10		  10		  20

	 10		  10		  20

	 12		  n. a.		  12

	 10		  n. a.	 	 10

	 10		  n. a.		  10

Rubber Duck Daniel Ruebsam

Tier Andre Gerritzen

Showtime Maarten Nous

Double Impact Evolution Chr. Krapp

The Bull Jack Akkermann

Supermassive 2.0 Carlo van Dienst

Incredible Bullwhip Rene Freimann

Black Shadow Henk Korenromp

Orange Hunter Jr. 2.0 S. Daumann

Twin Fire Anne Jan Visser

Satisfaction Tim Steinhagen

Adler-E Uli Dünker

Modified 5,5kg
Anholt		  Alphen		  total

	 20		  10		  30

	 17		  10		  27

	 15		  10		  25

	 14		  10		  24

	 13		  10		  23

	 12		  10		  22

	 11		  n. a.		  11

Double Impact Evolution Chr. Krapp

Showtime Maarten Nous

Supermassive 2.0 Carlo van Dienst

The Bull Jack Akkermann

Blue White Sensation H. Korenromp

Lambada Henk Korenromp

Charger Bernd Heistermann

Superstock 4,5kg

Zeinstra New Born Deere J.-B. Peters

Interaction 2 Arian Hendriks

Ghost Rider IHC Andre Bonnes

Green Gangster Deere A. Lübbers

Dust Warrior Maarten Nous

Wimpy Arie Hovestad

Terminator Maik Bonnes

Just Another Bull Rene Freimann

Anholt		  Alphen		  total

	 20		  10		  30

	 15		  10	 	 25

	 14		  10	 	 24

	 13		  10	 	 23

	 12		  10	 	 22

	 17		  n. a.		  17

	 n. a.		  10	 	 10

	 n. a.		  10		  10

Two Wheel Drive 2,9kg
Anholt		  Alphen		  total

	 20		  20		  40

	 17		  17	 	 34

	 14		  15	 	 29

	 15		  13	 	 28

	 11		  14	 	 25

	 13		  n. a. 	 	 13

	 12		  n. a.	 	 12

Sledge Hammer Fabian Holthöfer

Bad Habit Arian Hendriks

Golden Bullit Reinier Septer

Bleu Summit Reinier Septer

Wicked Attraction Tiny van Boxtel

Power Evolution Mirco Carloni

The Giant Firestone Bram Liefting

Superstock 3,5kg
Anholt		  Alphen		  total

	 20		  20		  40

	 14		  17	 	 31

	 17		  13		  30

	 13		  14	 	 27

	 11		  15	 	 26

	 15		  11	 	 26

	 10		  12	 	 22

	 12		  n. a.	 	 12

Interaction 2 Arian Hendriks

Terminator Maik Bonnes

Just Another Bull Rene Freimann

Dust Warrior Maarten Nous

Green Gangster Deere A. Lübbers

Zeinstra New Born Deere J.-B. Peters

Taking Care of Business A. Bonnes

Wimpy Arie Hovestad

Anholt		  Alphen		  total

	 20		  20		  40

	 15		  17		  32

	 17		  13		  30

	 13		  15		  28

	 14		   12		  26

	 12		  14		  26

	 10		  11		  21

	 10		  10	 	 20

	 11		  n. a.		  11

Modified 3,0kg
Blue Tornado Maik Bonnes

Asterix Fabian Holthöfer

Orange Hunter Sven Daumann

The Chipmunks Ben Peters

Thor Michael Bonnes

Black Boss Jan Daunheimer

Road Runner Fynn Höppner

T´smidje Fynn Höppner

Black Shadow Jr. Mirco Carloni


